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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 DIAZ RUBIO, DENIS (45) INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:20
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 PASCUAL AMADO, ENOL (129) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:20
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 BUJAN RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR (24) INDEPENDIENTE 0:31:35
2 GARCIA BLANCO, ANDRES (71) AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS 0:32:51
3 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO TARASECAS (44) CARLING RUNNERS BY MORO 0:33:12
4 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, AITOR (6) INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:23
5 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, IVAN (109) LA CEREZAL TEAM 0:33:42
6 GIRALDO MARTINEZ, DANIEL (79) LINEA DE META 0:34:16
7 PEREZ LOSADA, DAVID  (136) INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:19
8 ALADRO CASTAñEDA, MIGUEL (1) LINEA DE META 0:35:20
9 RAñA RECOUSO, AMANCIO (147) USC 0:36:49

10 SANCHEZ ALONSO, ADRIAN (160) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:32
11 SOTO CALLEJA, JOSE RAMON (169) SCD RIBADESELLA 0:37:42
12 SUáREZ  GONZáLEZ , DAVID  (170) ALTROTE RUNNING SOTRONDIO 0:39:15
13 CAICOYA BEUNZA, PABLO (25) CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS 0:39:54
14 GONZALEZ MUIÑA, PABLO (89) CELERIN ATLETISMO 0:40:14
15 LADA VALDéS, ÁLVARO (100) INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:52
16 QUEVEDO, ILLáN (144) C. D. RELIEVE 0:43:08
17 GARCIA MENDEZ, VíCTOR (75) ESPORTATE BIKILA 0:43:31
18 ALADRO CRUCES, MIGUEL ANGEL (2) PUXA SPORTING 0:43:49
19 PULGARíN GARCíA, VíCTOR (142) INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:00
20 URIA PADILLA, PABLO (178) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:32
21 AVANZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS (17) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:38
22 MAYOR INTRIAGO, RICARDO JOSE (110) INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:10
23 ARIAS GALDO, DAMIAN (16) PYNOSPERDIUS 0:54:58

10 Km Llaviana - L,Entregu

SENIOR HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 EXTREMERA JAMBRINA, JENIFER (47) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:59
2 RICONDO FERNANDEZ, MARIA (149) RUN04 GIJON 0:52:03

10 Km Llaviana - L,Entregu

SENIOR MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 GARCíA MARTíNEZ, BORJA JERóNIMO (74) INDEPENDIENTE 0:30:11
2 DE ANDRéS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO (41) LÍNEA DE META 0:34:32
3 CARRIO ORTEGA , GABRIEL  (29) INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:43
4 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FELIX (84) AD XENTE CORRENDERA 0:35:01
5 MEJIDO FERNÁNDEZ, JACOBO (112) DC LUANCO 0:35:32
6 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, JORGE (52) ATLETISMO POLCRE 0:36:06
7 MANZANO LLERA, LUIS MANUEL (107) INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:15
8 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, SAMUEL (59) INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:16
9 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, GONZALO (63) INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:20

10 GONZALEZ GRECIET, PABLO (87) SCD RIBADESELLA 0:38:47
11 GARCIA SUAREZ, NACHO (77) LINEA DE META 0:40:20
12 SANGRIENTOS CARRERA DURA, RAMON RAUL (164) BOLITAS DE VINO RUNNERS 0:40:30
13 SALGADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS (159) INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:30
14 CURTO EXTREMERA, RUBEN (40) INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:16
15 FERNáNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, ISRAEL (51) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:00
16 ANTOLIN ALVAREZ, JOSE (15) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:25
17 ALONSO MORENO, JORGE (5) TORRECERREDO 0:43:41
18 GONZALEZ CARBALLAL, JOSE MIGUEL (82) INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:26
19 DE BLAS GARCIA, JORGE (42) INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:24
20 RODRIGUEZ CURRAS, ARTURO (150) INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:09
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VETERANOS A HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 GONZáLEZ TORRE, PATRICIA (91) LANGREO SKULS 0:43:44
2 MENDEZ PEREZ, PAULA (117) CRONOASTUR 0:44:39
3 CIBEIRA GOMEZ, PAULA (32) ATLETISMO POLCRE 0:47:54
4 FERNáNDEZ VALLE, ERICA (65) INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:57
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VETERANOS A MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 PANDO MIER, MANUEL (128) CARCOBA-RIBAMONTAN 0:32:53
2 GONZáLEZ FERNáNDEZ , ISRAEL (83) DC LUANCO 0:33:02
3 VILLAR BENGOA, JUAN CARLOS (180) CRONOASTUR 0:33:38
4 FRESNO LOPEZ, ADRIAN  (67) INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:05
5 OLMEDO VALLEDOR, VICTORIANO (126) LANGREO SKULLS 0:35:27
6 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARCELINO (61) INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:23
7 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, IVAN (132) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:15
8 AMORES AYALA, DAVID (13) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:20
9 AMORES AYALA, RENE (14) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:51

10 RODRíGUEZ FERNáNDEZ, JOSé MANUEL (153) ASTURCÓN BTT 0:38:00
11 BENITO, RAúL (21) C.D. ESPORTATE - BIKILA 0:40:10
12 CARMONA CARBALLINO, MARCOS (28) INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:12
13 ALVAREZ OLIVA, RUBEN CRISTóBAL (9) INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:10
14 FERNANDEZ CASCO, RAUL (53) INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:44
15 REDONDO OVIES, ISRAEL  (148) RUN04GIJON 0:42:00
16 NORIEGA SUAREZ, RICARDO (125) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:10
17 SUAREZ MUÑIZ, GUSTAVO (175) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:29
18 IGLESIAS TRAVIESAS, ESTEBAN (181) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:03
19 GANGOSO HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL (70) INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:32
20 PéREZ GARCíA ROMERAL, ENRIQUE (133) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:01
21 NIETO NORNIELLA, ALEXANDER (124) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:08
22 FANJUL FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO (48) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:40
23 PEREZ GARCIA, DANIEL (134) INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:19
24 IGLESIAS PEINADO, ALEJANDRO (98) INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:21
25 PIQUERO, ALBERTO (138) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO TRIATLÓN 0:47:23
26 MEGIDO CARUSMA, MANUEL ANGEL (111) ATHETAS DE BARRIO 0:51:41
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VETERANOS B HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL (88) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:43
2 LOPEZ NELLA, RAQUEL (184) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:29
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VETERANOS B MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 CORDERO BONITO, MAXIMO (35) INDEPENDIENTE 0:31:53
2 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS, XUANCAR (97) PUXA ASTURIES 0:33:30
3 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS (185) INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:31
4 COLUNGA ABAD, EDUARDO (34) C.A.LOS MORGALINOS 0:35:11
5 RODRIGUEZ GONZALO, DANIEL (155) LLANESCORRE 0:35:30
6 DIAZ VAZQUEZ, MANU (46) LINEA DE META 0:35:48
7 LAVAYOS  LOPEZ, MANUEL (101) C.D. 2007  LLANERA 0:36:12
8 GUITIáN VIñA, MARIO (92) CD LUANCO 0:36:26
9 LLANEZA, KIKE (103) CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS 0:36:31

10 MELCON DIEZ, CéSAR (113) INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:56
11 ALONSO GARCIA, PEDRO (4) RUNMARC 0:37:23
12 MELCON DIEZ, JULIO ALBERTO (114) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:27
13 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ELADIO (105) CLUBCORRERASTURIAS 0:40:19
14 BERNARDOS RONQUILLO, VALENTIN (23) GALGALUGONES 0:41:28
15 GONZáLEZ GARCíA, TANO (86) C.D. ESPORTATE-BIKILA 0:42:38
16 BERNALDO DE QUIRóS FUENTES, JUAN CARLOS (22) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:17
17 CARRIO VALLES, JORGE (30) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:49
18 COTO GARCíA, ALBERTO (37) TORTUGAS LANGREO 0:44:51
19 NAVARRO BRAGA, JOSé ANTONIO (121) CHANWAS 0:46:35
20 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS (172) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:51
21 PRIETO MORO, J MACARIO (141) MACUI 0:47:24
22 GóMEZ IGLESIAS, DANIEL (80) INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:53
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VETERANOS C HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 ALVAREZ HERRERO, ESTHER (8) BATHCO RUNNING TEAM BY PAULA GZLEZ BERODIA 0:36:19
2 SOBERON FLOREZ, ELOíSA (168) LA CEREZAL TEAM 0:44:07
3 GóMEZ MARTIN, SONIA  (81) CHANWAS 0:46:37
4 GARCIA PALLERO, ELISA (183) INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:37
5 FERNANDEZ MONTESERIN, MONICA (60) LA GRAN BATALLA 0:51:39
6 MARTINEZ  RUBIO, BELEN (108) INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:42
7 FERNANDEZ CORTINA, YOYI (54) RUNNING FEMENINO SIERO 0:53:07
8 GARCIA CANCIO, CARMEN (72) INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:41
9 CORONAS DURAN, BEGOñA (36) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:27
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VETERANOS C MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 ROGER, ROGER (156) MALDWYN HARRIERS 0:36:04
2 AVANZAS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL ANTONIO (18) DC LUANCO 0:36:46
3 PRIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS (140) C.D. 2007 LLANERA 0:37:22
4 SANTANA GARCIA, JOSE (165) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:46
5 MENENDEZ COTO, JOSE MANUEL (118) OCHOBRE 0:37:55
6 DE LA VEGA, LUIS FRANCISCO (43) DC LUANCO 0:38:39
7 NAVES FERNáNDEZ, FRANCISCO (123) MV FOTO 0:38:44
8 BARRIALES GUTIERREZ, JOSé ANTONIO (19) INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:45
9 LERA FERNáNDEZ, LODARIO (102) DU/TRI LASTRA BIKE 0:41:45

10 TOQUERO FONTAL, MANUEL (176) CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL 0:41:53
11 PASCUAL DIEZ, JOSE MANUEL (130) INDEPENDITE 0:43:21
12 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO (154) INDEPENDIENTE GIJON 0:43:23
13 SUAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS (171) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:05
14 CARAVES-SOBERADO, JOSE ANTONIO (27) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:08
15 COTO GARCIA, JOSÉ ANTONIO (38) C,P. LA CARRIONA-MIRANDA 0:44:27
16 CAMINO VAZQUEZ, AGUS (26) CORRESIERO 0:45:41
17 GONZALEZ RONDEROS, LUIS ENRIQUE (90) INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:52
18 ALVAREZ REY, JULIO CESAR (12) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:12
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VETERANOS D HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 GUTIERREZ  TAMPESTE, Mª JOSE (93) RUN04 GIJON 0:44:48
2 GALIANO, LUISA (69) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:17

10 Km Llaviana - L,Entregu

VETERANOS D MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS (73) INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:51
2 SÁNCHEZ ANTUÑA , JOSÉ ROBERTO  (161) CORRESIERO ATLETISMO 0:38:09
3 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, RAMON BENJAMIN (57) NEUROPRAXIS 0:39:46
4 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER (182) INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:59
5 INCLAN FERNANDEZ, MANUEL (99) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:45
6 PASTOR LOBO, BENITO (131) RUN04 GIJON 0:43:58
7 GARCíA ZAPATERO , ANTONIO  (78) LLANES CORRE 0:53:53
8 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, EDUARDO (96) INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:52
9 MENENDEZ RUBIO, JOSE MANUEL (120) INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:43

10 QUEVEDO VALBUENA, JAVIER (143) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:25
11 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, MANUEL (64) INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:53
12 ROZADA ALONSO , JOSE MANUEL (158) INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:55

10 Km Llaviana - L,Entregu

VETERANOS E HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 VALLINA COLLADO, CONCEPCIóN (179) RUN04 GIJÓN 0:50:49
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VETERANOS E MUJERES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, CLAUDINO   (145) SANTA OLAYA 0:38:31
2 GARCIA QUINTANA, JOSE MANUEL (76) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:38:35
3 LOBO SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS (104) OCHOBRE 0:42:19
4 RAMOS ZAPICO, JOSE FELIX (146) DIVINA PASTORA CADIZ 0:44:35
5 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL (85) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:38
6 ROMERO CASADO, PABLO SIMóN (157) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:04
7 FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ, JULIO (58) INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:30
8 COLINAS, PEPE (33) INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:13
9 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JESUS (151) INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:46
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VETERANOS F HOMBRES
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 GARCíA MARTíNEZ, BORJA JERóNIMO (74) INDEPENDIENTE 0:30:11
2 BUJAN RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR (24) INDEPENDIENTE 0:31:35
3 CORDERO BONITO, MAXIMO (35) INDEPENDIENTE 0:31:53
4 GARCIA BLANCO, ANDRES (71) AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS 0:32:51
5 PANDO MIER, MANUEL (128) CARCOBA-RIBAMONTAN 0:32:53
6 GONZáLEZ FERNáNDEZ , ISRAEL (83) DC LUANCO 0:33:02
7 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO TARASECAS (44) CARLING RUNNERS BY MORO 0:33:12
8 DIAZ RUBIO, DENIS (45) INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:20
9 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, AITOR (6) INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:23

10 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS, XUANCAR (97) PUXA ASTURIES 0:33:30
11 VILLAR BENGOA, JUAN CARLOS (180) CRONOASTUR 0:33:38
12 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, IVAN (109) LA CEREZAL TEAM 0:33:42
13 GIRALDO MARTINEZ, DANIEL (79) LINEA DE META 0:34:16
14 PEREZ LOSADA, DAVID  (136) INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:19
15 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS (185) INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:31
16 DE ANDRéS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO (41) LÍNEA DE META 0:34:32
17 CARRIO ORTEGA , GABRIEL  (29) INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:43
18 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS (73) INDEPENDIENTE 0:34:51
19 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FELIX (84) AD XENTE CORRENDERA 0:35:01
20 FRESNO LOPEZ, ADRIAN  (67) INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:05
21 COLUNGA ABAD, EDUARDO (34) C.A.LOS MORGALINOS 0:35:11
22 ALADRO CASTAñEDA, MIGUEL (1) LINEA DE META 0:35:20
23 OLMEDO VALLEDOR, VICTORIANO (126) LANGREO SKULLS 0:35:27
24 RODRIGUEZ GONZALO, DANIEL (155) LLANESCORRE 0:35:30
25 MEJIDO FERNÁNDEZ, JACOBO (112) DC LUANCO 0:35:32
26 DIAZ VAZQUEZ, MANU (46) LINEA DE META 0:35:48
27 ROGER, ROGER (156) MALDWYN HARRIERS 0:36:04
28 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, JORGE (52) ATLETISMO POLCRE 0:36:06
29 LAVAYOS  LOPEZ, MANUEL (101) C.D. 2007  LLANERA 0:36:12
30 MANZANO LLERA, LUIS MANUEL (107) INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:15
31 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARCELINO (61) INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:23
32 GUITIáN VIñA, MARIO (92) CD LUANCO 0:36:26
33 LLANEZA, KIKE (103) CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS 0:36:31
34 AVANZAS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL ANTONIO (18) DC LUANCO 0:36:46
35 RAñA RECOUSO, AMANCIO (147) USC 0:36:49
36 MELCON DIEZ, CéSAR (113) INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:56
37 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, IVAN (132) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:15
38 AMORES AYALA, DAVID (13) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:20
39 PRIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS (140) C.D. 2007 LLANERA 0:37:22
40 ALONSO GARCIA, PEDRO (4) RUNMARC 0:37:23
41 MELCON DIEZ, JULIO ALBERTO (114) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:27
42 SANCHEZ ALONSO, ADRIAN (160) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:32
43 SOTO CALLEJA, JOSE RAMON (169) SCD RIBADESELLA 0:37:42
44 SANTANA GARCIA, JOSE (165) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:46
45 AMORES AYALA, RENE (14) INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:51
46 MENENDEZ COTO, JOSE MANUEL (118) OCHOBRE 0:37:55
47 RODRíGUEZ FERNáNDEZ, JOSé MANUEL (153) ASTURCÓN BTT 0:38:00
48 SÁNCHEZ ANTUÑA , JOSÉ ROBERTO  (161) CORRESIERO ATLETISMO 0:38:09
49 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, SAMUEL (59) INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:16
50 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, GONZALO (63) INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:20
51 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, CLAUDINO   (145) SANTA OLAYA 0:38:31
52 GARCIA QUINTANA, JOSE MANUEL (76) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO 0:38:35
53 DE LA VEGA, LUIS FRANCISCO (43) DC LUANCO 0:38:39
54 NAVES FERNáNDEZ, FRANCISCO (123) MV FOTO 0:38:44
55 GONZALEZ GRECIET, PABLO (87) SCD RIBADESELLA 0:38:47
56 SUáREZ  GONZáLEZ , DAVID  (170) ALTROTE RUNNING SOTRONDIO 0:39:15
57 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, RAMON BENJAMIN (57) NEUROPRAXIS 0:39:46
58 CAICOYA BEUNZA, PABLO (25) CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS 0:39:54
59 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER (182) INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:59
60 BENITO, RAúL (21) C.D. ESPORTATE - BIKILA 0:40:10
61 CARMONA CARBALLINO, MARCOS (28) INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:12
62 GONZALEZ MUIÑA, PABLO (89) CELERIN ATLETISMO 0:40:14
63 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ELADIO (105) CLUBCORRERASTURIAS 0:40:19
64 GARCIA SUAREZ, NACHO (77) LINEA DE META 0:40:20
65 SANGRIENTOS CARRERA DURA, RAMON RAUL (164) BOLITAS DE VINO RUNNERS 0:40:30
66 BARRIALES GUTIERREZ, JOSé ANTONIO (19) INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:45
67 ALVAREZ OLIVA, RUBEN CRISTóBAL (9) INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:10
68 BERNARDOS RONQUILLO, VALENTIN (23) GALGALUGONES 0:41:28
69 SALGADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS (159) INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:30
70 FERNANDEZ CASCO, RAUL (53) INDEPENDIENTE 0:41:44
71 LERA FERNáNDEZ, LODARIO (102) DU/TRI LASTRA BIKE 0:41:45
72 TOQUERO FONTAL, MANUEL (176) CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL 0:41:53
73 REDONDO OVIES, ISRAEL  (148) RUN04GIJON 0:42:00

10 Km Llaviana - L,Entregu
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

10 Km Llaviana - L,Entregu

 GENERAL HOMBRES

74 CURTO EXTREMERA, RUBEN (40) INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:16
75 LOBO SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS (104) OCHOBRE 0:42:19
76 GONZáLEZ GARCíA, TANO (86) C.D. ESPORTATE-BIKILA 0:42:38
77 LADA VALDéS, ÁLVARO (100) INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:52
78 FERNáNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, ISRAEL (51) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:00
79 QUEVEDO, ILLáN (144) C. D. RELIEVE 0:43:08
80 NORIEGA SUAREZ, RICARDO (125) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:10
81 PASCUAL AMADO, ENOL (129) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:20
82 PASCUAL DIEZ, JOSE MANUEL (130) INDEPENDITE 0:43:21
83 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO (154) INDEPENDIENTE GIJON 0:43:23
84 ANTOLIN ALVAREZ, JOSE (15) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:25
85 SUAREZ MUÑIZ, GUSTAVO (175) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:29
86 GARCIA MENDEZ, VíCTOR (75) ESPORTATE BIKILA 0:43:31
87 ALONSO MORENO, JORGE (5) TORRECERREDO 0:43:41
88 INCLAN FERNANDEZ, MANUEL (99) INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:45
89 ALADRO CRUCES, MIGUEL ANGEL (2) PUXA SPORTING 0:43:49
90 PASTOR LOBO, BENITO (131) RUN04 GIJON 0:43:58
91 IGLESIAS TRAVIESAS, ESTEBAN (181) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:03
92 SUAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS (171) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:05
93 CARAVES-SOBERADO, JOSE ANTONIO (27) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:08
94 BERNALDO DE QUIRóS FUENTES, JUAN CARLOS (22) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:17
95 COTO GARCIA, JOSÉ ANTONIO (38) C,P. LA CARRIONA-MIRANDA 0:44:27
96 RAMOS ZAPICO, JOSE FELIX (146) DIVINA PASTORA CADIZ 0:44:35
97 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL (85) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:38
98 CARRIO VALLES, JORGE (30) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:49
99 COTO GARCíA, ALBERTO (37) TORTUGAS LANGREO 0:44:51

100 PULGARíN GARCíA, VíCTOR (142) INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:00
101 GONZALEZ CARBALLAL, JOSE MIGUEL (82) INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:26
102 GANGOSO HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL (70) INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:32
103 CAMINO VAZQUEZ, AGUS (26) CORRESIERO 0:45:41
104 PéREZ GARCíA ROMERAL, ENRIQUE (133) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:01
105 ROMERO CASADO, PABLO SIMóN (157) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:04
106 NIETO NORNIELLA, ALEXANDER (124) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:08
107 URIA PADILLA, PABLO (178) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:32
108 NAVARRO BRAGA, JOSé ANTONIO (121) CHANWAS 0:46:35
109 AVANZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS (17) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:38
110 FANJUL FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO (48) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:40
111 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS (172) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:51
112 PEREZ GARCIA, DANIEL (134) INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:19
113 IGLESIAS PEINADO, ALEJANDRO (98) INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:21
114 PIQUERO, ALBERTO (138) CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO TRIATLÓN 0:47:23
115 PRIETO MORO, J MACARIO (141) MACUI 0:47:24
116 FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ, JULIO (58) INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:30
117 DE BLAS GARCIA, JORGE (42) INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:24
118 GONZALEZ RONDEROS, LUIS ENRIQUE (90) INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:52
119 RODRIGUEZ CURRAS, ARTURO (150) INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:09
120 MAYOR INTRIAGO, RICARDO JOSE (110) INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:10
121 MEGIDO CARUSMA, MANUEL ANGEL (111) ATHETAS DE BARRIO 0:51:41
122 COLINAS, PEPE (33) INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:13
123 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JESUS (151) INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:46
124 GARCíA ZAPATERO , ANTONIO  (78) LLANES CORRE 0:53:53
125 ARIAS GALDO, DAMIAN (16) PYNOSPERDIUS 0:54:58
126 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, EDUARDO (96) INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:52
127 GóMEZ IGLESIAS, DANIEL (80) INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:53
128 MENENDEZ RUBIO, JOSE MANUEL (120) INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:43
129 ALVAREZ REY, JULIO CESAR (12) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:12
130 QUEVEDO VALBUENA, JAVIER (143) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:25
131 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, MANUEL (64) INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:53
132 ROZADA ALONSO , JOSE MANUEL (158) INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:55
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PUESTO APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 ALVAREZ HERRERO, ESTHER (8) BATHCO RUNNING TEAM BY PAULA GZLEZ BERODIA 0:36:19
2 GONZáLEZ TORRE, PATRICIA (91) LANGREO SKULS 0:43:44
3 SOBERON FLOREZ, ELOíSA (168) LA CEREZAL TEAM 0:44:07
4 MENDEZ PEREZ, PAULA (117) CRONOASTUR 0:44:39
5 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL (88) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:43
6 GUTIERREZ  TAMPESTE, Mª JOSE (93) RUN04 GIJON 0:44:48
7 EXTREMERA JAMBRINA, JENIFER (47) INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:59
8 GALIANO, LUISA (69) INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:17
9 GóMEZ MARTIN, SONIA  (81) CHANWAS 0:46:37

10 CIBEIRA GOMEZ, PAULA (32) ATLETISMO POLCRE 0:47:54
11 FERNáNDEZ VALLE, ERICA (65) INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:57
12 VALLINA COLLADO, CONCEPCIóN (179) RUN04 GIJÓN 0:50:49
13 GARCIA PALLERO, ELISA (183) INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:37
14 FERNANDEZ MONTESERIN, MONICA (60) LA GRAN BATALLA 0:51:39
15 MARTINEZ  RUBIO, BELEN (108) INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:42
16 RICONDO FERNANDEZ, MARIA (149) RUN04 GIJON 0:52:03
17 FERNANDEZ CORTINA, YOYI (54) RUNNING FEMENINO SIERO 0:53:07
18 GARCIA CANCIO, CARMEN (72) INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:41
19 CORONAS DURAN, BEGOñA (36) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:27
20 LOPEZ NELLA, RAQUEL (184) INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:29

10 Km Llaviana - L,Entregu

 GENERAL MUJERES
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